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datum titul příjmení jméno ulice psč město tel./mob.

01.01.2023 MUDr. Sedlářová Dagmar Okružní 10 789 85 Mohelnice 603 867 708

07.01.2023 MUDr. Sekyra Zbyněk M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 335

08.01.2023 MUDr. Sekyrová Barbora M.R. Štefánika 3 788 01 Šumperk 583 311 335

14.01.2023 Dr. Siman Iurii Nám. Míru 57 789 91 Štíty 776 229 242

15.01.2023 MUDr. Skácel Jiří Hlavní tř. 11 787 01 Šumperk 583 211 851

21.01.2023 MUDr. Slavíková Petra Tyršova 11 787 01 Šumperk 583 216 432

22.01.2023 MUDr. Smetanová Martina Tovární č. 501 789 69 Postřelmov 732 452 503

28.01.2023 MDDr. Smolková Ivana Bezručova 2037/1a 789 01 Zábřeh 724 195 583

29.01.2023 MDDr. Sultusová Olga Havelkova 337 789 83 Loštice 605 592 567

04.02.2023 MUDr. Svítilová Růžena M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 334

05.02.2023 MUDr. Svoboda Václav Sušilova 10 789 01 Zábřeh 774 624 347

11.02.2023 MUDr. Szostek ml. Jiří Na Výsluní 393 788 14 Rapotín 739 461 267

12.02.2023 MUDr. Szostek st. Jiří Na Výsluní 393 788 14 Rapotín 775 500 666

18.02.2023 MDDr. Molnárová Hana Čajkovského 2089/14a 787 01 Šumperk 602 777 848

19.02.2023 MUDr. Totín st. Petr M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 337

25.02.2023 MUDr. Totín ml. Petr Hlavní tř. 11 787 01 Šumperk 583 211 850

26.02.2023 MDDr. Václavková Lucie Gen. Krátkého 2759/3a 787 01 Šumperk 583 217 100

04.03.2023 MDDr. Valenta Jiří Temenická 1 787 01 Šumperk 776 336 223

05.03.2023 MDDr. Válková Iva Uničovská 2 787 01  Šumperk 774 519 060

11.03.2023 MDDr. Vinklerová Pavla Temenická 1 787 01 Šumperk 776 336 223

12.03.2023 MDDr. Vlčanský Juraj Havelkova 337/10 789 83 Loštice 775 399 361

18.03.2023 MUDr. Vik Libor Boženy Němcové 2771/3 787 01 Šumperk 737 878 720

19.03.2023 MDDr. Vik Veronika Boženy Němcové 2771/3 787 01 Šumperk 737 878 720

25.03.2023 MDDr. Červená Alice Nádražní 1/7 789 85 Mohelnice 604 186 270

26.03.2023 MDDr. Vymazalová Klára Hlavní tř. 3061/20 787 01 Šumperk 703 375 575

01.04.2023 MDDr. Weinlichová Nikol Hlavní tř. 3061/20 787 01 Šumperk 703 375 575

02.04.2023 MUDr. Záhejský Jiří M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 339

07.04.2023 MDDr. Ambrož ml. Zdeněk Nádražní 35, 3. NP 789 85 Mohelnice 732 662 230

08.04.2023 MUDr. Ambrož st. Zdeněk Nádražní 35, 1. NP 789 85 Mohelnice 583 433 540

09.04.2023 MUDr. Aujeská Dana Bezručova 2037/1a 789 01 Zábřeh 583 411 989

10.04.2023 MUDr. Banková Eva Linhartova 147 789 63 Ruda nad Moravou 583 236 267

15.04.2023 MUDr. Braun Norbert Jesenická 49 787 01 Šumperk 583 210 415

16.04.2023 MDDr. Buryšková Anna Boženy Němcové 2771/3 787 01 Šumperk 737 878 720

22.04.2023 MDDr. Vrbíková Dominika Školská 309/13 789 01 Zábřeh na Moravě 735 533 633

23.04.2023 MUDr. Frodlová Marie Nám. Míru 30 789 73 Úsov 732 257 343

29.04.2023 MUDr. Grygarová Ivana M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 330

30.04.2023 MDDr. Haltmar Petr Uničovská 905/2 787 01 Šumperk 773 457 328

01.05.2023 MDDr. Hanušová Vendula Školská 309/13 789 01 Zábřeh na Moravě 735 533 633

06.05.2023 MUDr. Havelková Libuše Jindřichov 18 788 23 Jindřichov 583 231 066

07.05.2023 MDDr. Havlíčková Klára Havelkova 337/10 789 83 Loštice 775 399 361

08.05.2023 MDDr. Holinková Kateřina Nádražní 82/35 789 85 Mohelnice 601 306 989

13.05.2023 MDDr. Hošek František Čajkovského 2089/14a 787 01 Šumperk 602 777 848

14.05.2023 MUDr. Hrochová Kateřina Štefánikova 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 331

20.05.2023 Dr. Itävuori Jermu Temenická 1 787 01 Šumperk 776 336 223

21.05.2023 MUDr. Jílovcová Kateřina Linhartova č. 147 789 63 Ruda nad Moravou 583 236 267

27.05.2023 MUDr. Jureček Dis. Zdeněk Temenická 92 787 01 Šumperk 730 596 419

28.05.2023 MDDr. Jurečková Zuzana Temenická 92 787 01 Šumperk 730 597 277

03.06.2023 MUDr. Juřenčák Milan Bezručova 2037/1a 789 01 Zábřeh na Moravě 583 411 983
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04.06.2023 MUDr. Kamrádová Kamila 28. října 661/9 789 01 Zábřeh na Moravě 583 411 282

10.06.2023 MUDr. Kovář Jiří Nám. Svobody 2824/1 787 01 Šumperk 583 213 742

11.06.2023 MDDr. Králíková Aneta Smetanova 1359/14 789 85 Mohelnice 778 449 880

17.06.2023 MDDr. Kubiš Martin Smetanova 14 789 85 Mohelnice 776 555 121

18.06.2023 MDDr. Kubišová Yvona Smetanova 14 789 85 Mohelnice 776 555 121

24.06.2023 MDDr. Kučera Tomáš Bezručova 2037/1a 789 01 Zábřeh 724 195 583

25.06.2023 MUDr. Kuchař Pavel Postřelmovská 4 789 01 Zábřeh na Moravě 583 416 217

01.07.2023 MUDr. Kuklová Ivana Lázeňská 359 788 15 Velké Losiny 602 508 809

02.07.2023 MUDr. Kupková Hana Olšany 89 789 62 Olšany 583 384 538

05.07.2023 MUDr. Lendelová Kristýna Uničovská 2 787 01 Šumperk 737 588 713

06.07.2023 MUDr. Loydlová-Maturová Nataša Langrova 36 787 01 Šumperk 583 216 356

08.07.2023 MUDr. Malá Petra Bezručova 2037/1a 789 01 Zábřeh 583 411 985

09.07.2023 MDDr. Maláč Michael Temenická 1 787 01 Šumperk 776 336 223

15.07.2023 MUDr. Malíková Kateřina M.R. Štefánika 3 789 01 Šumperk 725 780 484

16.07.2023 MUDr. Matušková Renata Bezručova 2037/1a 789 01 Zábřeh na Moravě 583 411 986

22.07.2023 MUDr. Mikulenka Zdeněk Hlavní 190 788 33 Hanušovice 583 231 625

23.07.2023 MUDr. Mitterová Alena Pod Vodárnou 1 787 01 Šumperk 583 213 196

29.07.2023 MDDr. Mlčochová Michaela M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 333

30.07.2023 MDDr. Štolcová Michaela Čajkovského 2089/14a 787 01 Šumperk 602 777 848

05.08.2023 MUDr. Nevřelová Emílie Pod Vodárnou 1 787 01 Šumperk 731 501 329

06.08.2023 MUDr. Nikl Vladimír Libina č. 534 788 05 Libina 777 233 151

12.08.2023 MUDr. Niklová Petra Libina č. 534 788 05 Libina 777 233 151

13.08.2023 MDDr. Patsch Michaela Lázeňská 359 789 61 Bludov 583 238 680

19.08.2023 MUDr. Pavlů Michal Uničovská 2 787 01 Šumperk 583 217 415

20.08.2023 MDDr. Plhák Jan Tovární č. 501 789 69 Postřelmov 731 158 428

26.08.2023 MDDr. Pospíšilová Monika Temenická 309/46 787 01 Šumperk 601 541 630

27.08.2023 MDDr. Pospíšilová Monika Temenická 309/46 787 01 Šumperk 601 541 630

02.09.2023 MUDr. Rifflerová Milena Zvole 210 789 01 Zvole okr. Šumperk 583 444 406

03.09.2023 MUDr. Sedlářová Dagmar Okružní 10 789 85 Mohelnice 603 867 708

09.09.2023 MUDr. Sekyra Zbyněk M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 335

10.09.2023 MUDr. Sekyrová Barbora M.R. Štefánika 3 788 01 Šumperk 583 311 335

16.09.2023 Dr. Siman Iurii Nám. Míru 57 789 91 Štíty 776 229 242

17.09.2023 MUDr. Skácel Jiří Hlavní tř. 11 787 01 Šumperk 583 211 851

23.09.2023 MUDr. Slavíková Petra Tyršova 11 787 01 Šumperk 583 216 432

24.09.2023 MUDr. Smetanová Martina Tovární č. 501 789 69 Postřelmov 732 452 503

28.09.2023 MDDr. Smolková Ivana Bezručova 2037/1a 789 01 Zábřeh 724 195 583

30.09.2023 MDDr. Sultusová Olga Havelkova 337 789 83 Loštice 605 592 567

01.10.2023 MUDr. Svítilová Růžena M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 334

07.10.2023 MUDr. Svoboda Václav Sušilova 10 789 01 Zábřeh 774 624 347

08.10.2023 MUDr. Szostek ml. Jiří Na Výsluní 393 788 14 Rapotín 739 461 267

14.10.2023 MUDr. Szostek st. Jiří Na Výsluní 393 788 14 Rapotín 775 500 666

15.10.2023 MDDr. Štolcová Michaela Čajkovského 2089/14a 787 01 Šumperk 602 777 848

21.10.2023 MUDr. Totín st. Petr M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 337

22.10.2023 MUDr. Totín ml. Petr Hlavní tř. 11 787 01 Šumperk 583 211 850

28.10.2023 MDDr. Václavková Lucie Gen. Krátkého 2759/3a 787 01 Šumperk 583 217 100

29.10.2023 MDDr. Valenta Jiří Temenická 1 787 01 Šumperk 776 336 223

04.11.2023 MDDr. Válková Iva Uničovská 2 787 01  Šumperk 774 519 060

05.11.2023 MUDr. Vik Libor Boženy Němcové 2771/3 787 01 Šumperk 737 878 720

11.11.2023 MDDr. Vik Veronika Boženy Němcové 2771/3 787 01 Šumperk 737 878 720

12.11.2023 MDDr. Hošek František Čajkovského 2089/14a 787 01 Šumperk 602 777 848
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17.11.2023 MDDr. Vlčanský Juraj Havelkova 337/10 789 83 Loštice 775 399 361

18.11.2023 MDDr. Vrbíková Dominika Školská 309/13 789 01 Zábřeh na Moravě 735 533 633

19.11.2023 MDDr. Vymazalová Klára Hlavní tř. 3061/20 787 01 Šumperk 703 375 575

25.11.2023 MDDr. Weinlichová Nikol Hlavní tř. 3061/20 787 01 Šumperk 703 375 575

26.11.2023 MUDr. Záhejský Jiří M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 339

02.12.2023 MDDr. Ambrož ml. Zdeněk Nádražní 35, 3. NP 789 85 Mohelnice 732 662 230

03.12.2023 MUDr. Ambrož st. Zdeněk Nádražní 35, 1. NP 789 85 Mohelnice 583 433 540

09.12.2023 MUDr. Aujeská Dana Bezručova 2037/1a 789 01 Zábřeh 583 411 989

10.12.2023 MUDr. Banková Eva Linhartova 147 789 63 Ruda nad Moravou 583 236 267

16.12.2023 MUDr. Braun Norbert Jesenická 49 787 01 Šumperk 583 210 415

17.12.2023 MDDr. Buryšková Anna Boženy Němcové 2771/3 787 01 Šumperk 737 878 720

23.12.2023 MDDr. Červená Alice Nádražní 1/7 789 85 Mohelnice 604 186 270

24.12.2023 MUDr. Frodlová Marie Nám. Míru 30 789 73 Úsov 732 257 343

25.12.2023 MUDr. Grygarová Ivana M.R. Štefánika 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 330

26.12.2023 MDDr. Haltmar Petr Uničovská 905/2 787 01 Šumperk 773 457 328

30.12.2023 MDDr. Hanušová Vendula Školská 309/13 789 01 Zábřeh na Moravě 735 533 633

31.12.2023 MUDr. Havelková Libuše Jindřichov 18 788 23 Jindřichov 583 231 066

01.01.2024 MDDr. Havlíčková Klára Havelkova 337/10 789 83 Loštice 775 399 361

06.01.2024 MDDr. Holinková Kateřina Nádražní 82/35 789 85 Mohelnice 601 306 989

07.01.2024 MDDr. Hošek František Čajkovského 2089/14a 787 01 Šumperk 602 777 848

13.01.2024 MUDr. Hrochová Kateřina Štefánikova 3 787 01 Šumperk 583 311 331

14.01.2024 Dr. Itävuori Jermu Temenická 1 787 01 Šumperk 776 336 223
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